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tbs^'nlw ibsinsu w.fl. 2563
w tb s in o sv k ^ u  2,541,636,400 tnvi

uwwiu^onfmn uffl«€tyvn<favrfam u iw ium ntf ttJitaantu 32,150,000unvi Smflu 1.26%
uwu4nui|fiain?/n«?j wibwncu 637,184,500 U1VI flfllllu 25.07% \

uwwiuwupuanijmsflf'MTaniauaspmjj 
uiijarrmvmffomj «nJwintu 607,259,500 tl1YI flflllly 23.89%

UMurni\!Winn?fl$i4rialftnnfm via^viin w ih s jn w  786,385,300 inw Aflllly 30.94%

iiwwnu^wnmswwimuvtazmjfnfl 
w tb w n w  223,238,600 in w  haiiIv 

8.78%

ummuqyisflnaw&alaafn^vmffoflji. 
sw Jra in tu  146,149,500 tnvi flrntiu

uwxî nu8|vi5fnaMTw«ninifl?'wsn̂ u,as 
&MJj8§WB ■iJ'UiJ'SSiJ'lEU 108,249,000 

inVI ftflllly  4.26%
uwiwmi8|vi5fnawfm^«auasmiin 

inwfmu wihssinw 1,020,000 invi m 
iilu  0.04%5.75%
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fnrf&hENUiftssncu •auciviB luaf^ a/ffajon I'urmejasaii •aufl-aiviaa
faaasfm

lOnana

faoasfm u

rrm a-nu
vunmvet

1800411738420003 aiJ.ahmEJ 10,000,000.00 - - 10,000,000.00 - 0%

Tfî n^ ' wajuoaasgl̂ ialiino 'Svia-aivia'Ji^^'iJiisQWfioaMffina'unufisTai'usi^sj 106, 198,600.00 5,187,470.00 522,676.55 100,488,453.45 0.49 0%

1800411751000000 Wfl'IlU'U’J'm 1,850,100.00 - - 1,850, 100.00 - 0% wmvtaaa'ia

froiau 101,524,900.00 5,089,900.00 28,380.00 96,406,620.00 0.03 15%

1800411751410001 a^ ffiwuasmniittwfi^ila l'u^naiviujjsil'uvii 5,120,000.00 - - 5,120,000.00 - 10%

18004H 751410002 aufnm asw m iiiSa^m kym ul sM naaihnivi i  itbtji 14,832,000.00 - 8,280.00 14,823,720.00 0.06 20%

1800411751410003 i^ tusjpnsnfmi'iJlaqjfawa^  irmavisaa^'Uf’i i  <MvneiaYî 1 5, 164,900.00 5,089,900.00 3,600.00 71,400.00 0.07 20%

18004H 751410004 \ ĵ tus« auii*Dû T\j?iav^irio  uasfmvwurrj ofl& n-jtfm a w o a im jl 5,500,000.00 - 1,750.00 5,498,250.00 0.03 10%

1800411751420001 a^fnwaswwunTiJinfuacnij a.vhiilih  sfavrcViymjl 10,000,000.00 - 4, 100.00 9,995,900.00 0.04 10%

1800411751420002 ijiait'Ham winvm  iim syivigUisnau (TVmis'ua'u) a w m im -u l 15,000,000.00 - 5,700.00 14,994,300.00 0.04 20%

18004H 751420003 aipnm asiwuioAflwnvia  ̂ wTuaoimvia-3 wiiJUf̂ piiaEjSEn 35,524,000.00 - - 35,524,000.00 - 10%

1800411751420004 i^ ws$ uaovi&ifh oan/j niuavnuiu w vnm vm ijl 10,384,000.00 - 4,950.00 10,379,050.00 0.05 20%

ntraoafm 2,823,600.00 97,570.00 494,296.55 2,231,733.45 17.51 40%

18004H 751700001 a'lH a 'ial'un' ii^ n'wnvin̂ IijiicuawLLasamn-wuasvi'aJti'iuvici-ji.la l'U'jiai'HViiialtivii 2,823,600.00 97,570.00 494,296.55 2,231,733.45 17.51 40%

Tfli'Sfn^d-aialjjnTsvia^ waQmSi.ifl'u  fnam  QramsTjmasa'm iS'S-sij 13,900,000.00 - - 13,900,000.00 - 10%

18004H 766410001 a^ fnm asiw i'unavia^a'L'saaw'ieitila-a'y i'w'i'iĴ 'ianvi'U'iwaa aisuno 1,000,000.00 - - 1,000,000.00 - 10% entvufmia-3

1800411766410002 wwinwi^ flm ^ niiwwstfnjyiammwfl™  ib iw u l 7,900,000.00 - - 7,900,000.00 - 10%

18004H 766410003 aww^iwnn^anoTfluaijInniijnvia-aiviao ail.awnnansu 5,000,000.00 - - 5,000,000.00 - 10%

Tfl̂ nTsd^ialuuaswsiitnnTsvia-atviaQaTsasiiiiuaaTulw 9,000,000.00 - - 9,000,000.00 - 10%

1800411772410001 \j?«us\b 'ienviIfiimb'isnYi (Ian« )  snwUsfh 9,000,000.00 - - 9,000,000.00 - 10%

TflTsnn^ ialyuacwwnnnntviawviu^ firiautfts'imfnaw^ 13,620,000.00 - - 13,620,000.00 - 10%

1800411774420001 aflwa^ onm btwfliawftijm Sa  ̂ nnuaijiiun a°iuia^uuvi awTmiamiri'u 13,620,000.00 - - 13,620,000.00 - 10%

Ia ,5'3nT5an^smjijnR^ TU'u1n'i? uasd-3i,a1u5'5na5ia i5 a^tt!uvia-3via-3i.viaQ^ S? a^ a'3'?ja-3fna 12,000,000.00 - - 12,000,000.00 - 10%

1800411777420001 ^nnjsovnisTMjpna'i T'̂ iviisiJvns'iwTjuvnQvm aw iw uflim siiJJiT’D 12,000,000.00 - - 12,000,000.00 - 10%

uwwTu\j'5annT5ain -3,5na’l« annm? via-aivia,3 786,385,300.00 3,753,395.12 68,921,043.83 713,710,861.05 8.76 24%

Tflii* nn^ 9UWU.wa48aitfw im m w aw »]tfn8flnvm 4nn,5Yi04i.Yitn 622,420,300.00 3,068,249.12 65,294,748.35 554,057,302.53 10.49 24%

1800417707000000 In « m? wuunuvi& flm)faiiim uw aw jjtfna/nrinisvia* wEi7 10,070,050.00 - - 10,070,050.00 - 0% ilmvtaaana

fl'ivia'u 300,807,100.00 3,068,249.12 53,248,198.35 244,490,652.53 17.70 31%

1800417707410001 a^ fnwua» imiun«jviani»TĴ BT5i?inaw^pi1ivivi 8,000,000.00 8,823.76 3,382,383.11 4,608,793.13 42.28 50% ehiCtifmia^



mVt&hamnbssnnj ■ auavis W w a /& y cin iSnanaasajj •aufwwaa
faaasfm

lOnana

faeaw m a
wnEiivm

1800417707410002 ai^ n& asm iina ,YiaiiJtb:^fliaw iw jna 5,200,000.00 - 2,218,115.19 2,981,884.81 42.66 50% fliifiurm ia*

1800417707410003 7,000,000.00 220,694.00 2,660,823.34 4,118,482.66 38.01 50% fhiuufmwM

1800417707410004 ifamnuasm jjtfnaflirifaasfim viwiw 4,300,000.00 31,500.00 2,408,216.51 1,860,283.49 56.01 50% tfiuhifTOia*

1800417707410005 ”W9ij”u'iu.ss;L'wjjprnEjrnv4l ‘5-aasjPî uvi-3tnwmffeniJ-TUwngjvĵ ^ajij^ 2,230,000.00 - 790,363.14 1,439,636.86 35.44 50% shiiiufTOia*

1800417707410006 ai f̂nmaKwwiinqvianuiJ^ TWf’inawivî ' uf'i'sal 5,000,000.00 4,250.00 2,391,147.31 2,604,602.69 47.82 50% tfufiw m a*

1800417707410007 a^ fnm asv âiuia.via'iiiTJiKTwi'iifiw^ I'tivfa 18,000,000.00 - 8,955,356.73 9,044,643.27 49.75 50% (-nnrun'ma^

1800417707410008 a^ fn m ssm iii'i^viaiuTJ^sTwf'inawif'ii^ ’Baisa 9,000,000.00 100,000.00 3,437,047.01 5,462,952.99 38.19 50% fliim ifm ia^

1800417707410009 a^ fnwiiaswwinuia l̂AJinw^ via* (Un'iwatnimnEJian 14) 5,000,000.00 - - 5,000,000.00 - 0%

1800417707410010 (3u) Mmatiwjn 3,500,000.00 - - 3,500,000.00 - 10%

1800417707410011 ^ £ UCU3ClJllJ\Ĵ ^ S^ ' uilJ1'l£U3fl1,U9Wmt!3j9-3W'l 2,000,000.00 - - 2,000,000.00 - 0%

1800417707410012 *ow« u -^ wuw-3uas,majmlTĵ naicicniiriTJ,5n?nvi 7,500,000.00 160,483.76 99,232.47 7,240,283.77 1.32 20% shnnjfm ia*

1800417707410013 ^ ? tu» tsi? jjpmy3jufl^ ? n£uatnu m.16 ‘SViOmiiJii a'U.piltfimi&j 868,000.00 - - 868,000.00 - 20%

1800417707410014 il?\nJ^ « s:u u lrlfli?ia*a™ \m iw  w sm w atn 'uuw ira  aw em uitin 1,836,000.00 918,000.00 918,000.00 - 50.00 50%

1800417707410015 \JiniSUastl!\ jlJ^ fl£iVH,lljI'Û 'lfUS1P'l,U9« 5n«'q WUSMflnO 4,000,000.00 - - 4,000,000.00 - 0%

1800417707410016 rie aru ft \JauEjnoj rfnffnsiuayjaaaumaluYivrmjn 8,700,000.00 - - 8,700,000.00 - 20%

1800417707410017 dftnJ^wasih^fnwuviasanflnTantfroiBEw 1,500,000.00 25,680.00 237,058.00 1,237,262.00 15.80 50% ffawufroia*

1800417707410018 ^uiji£vff,i,u/inaTu,iJT'isiiviw'wijna a/MaimbsowflnanimnEJ 300,000.00 - - 300,000.00 - 20%

1800417707410019 tfnmnuaswijtfnajnvitoasfl^uviwnSi/nfinsjxieaniSwimia 1,847,000.00 - 982,368.11 864,631.89 53.19 60% anihjfnsia*

1800417707410020 a^?nmatwwunhj?nwaomnnflr5&i awwfjin-wfps'iij 4,000,000.00 - 1,431,468.00 2,568,532.00 35.79 50% w'liu’um^ia^

1800417707410021 ai^?ni&asiifamnTij?nwanntjlufiwiuiThianriraaofliBirin 3,100,000.00 - - 3,100,000.00 - 20% wnflufmiaj

1800417707410022 iJiutl^iias^awuwjfl/nauananflniamaflmasa'iFm nu.ijTuiflw 2,000,000.00 - - 2,000,000.00 - 20%

1800417707410023 â ?nmaKWwriî viaiiJTjTSTWf,infiwfniiirî iv(,o,5 11,000,000.00 - 4,898,415.36 6,101,584.64 44.53 50% A'liu'Ufmia-j

1800417707410024 ai^fnmasifamiTfliJvntnw rinuaumnfllvHn 11,000,000.00 - - 11,000,000.00 - 30%

1800417707410025 fitfsrwwaonmviwniarnrih&UT) 8,000,000.00 - - 8,000,000.00 - 0%

1800417707410026 \ptuaa«jfOiijffiifl4linncuatnij w.w.15 ^YiaTUPilefwjnaa 282,000.00 - - 282,000.00 - 20%

1800417707410027 a^fnyuasmi,u'i?i-3iâ nn'5via-3ivia'3uvia-3iĵ 9invn-3i£la'3i3a-3aa nsitn 7,464,100.00 1,480,000.00 234,022.91 5,750,077.09 3.14 30%

1800417707410028 aJfu\J^aaKMauiJi^wftpnviqu^fl,uT«TYiSfl1 rro.ij'mnia* 1,200,000.00 - - 1,200,000.00 - 20%

1800417707410029 a f̂nwuaswwun^vianviJ^8T5i?inawfu!ia^eiw 5,000,000.00 - 1,982,601.05 3,017,398.95 39.65 50% eruvufmia*

1800417707410030 a ?̂nwuasjtf»miqvi&nuibs: f̂lianiYi?sfl4flifl1aE{5£n 28,980,000.00 118,817.60 12,461,943.94 16,399,238.46 43.00 50% fhiiiufmia*
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fmMfahtmnbsinw ^uavis W ^a/elw an ainanaasau Wfuivifia
faaatrm

njfisha
fayasamj
rmua-nu

wnmvm

1800422715700003 pi'nHid'i£j'liinni,w5ij'U'iix,uiJij1ni^Lanan,5r)5iviJi£jiviwiviaiJiŝ nt,u 42,549,000.00 13,865,810.00 4,117,340.00 24,565,850.00 9.68 20%

imii^Tuayi5flnawfnn^aauar'waJvn'UQ«ni5?jj 1,020,000.00 - - 1,020,000.00 - 30%

Tfl«m,53nw:5aô TWJ?«n3aiJ'5w'U5'5'5Jj 1,020,000.00 - - 1,020,000.00 - 30%

1800426726700001 fliWanotumifinwQaawaijfuO^uastfwunfltu/m^a^n^finiirannffU'iJaan 150,000.00 - - 150,000.00 - 30%

1800426726700002 a'nHa'na'l,unii^nw^ai'ismef,u‘la5'5'5iJ*Hi5iiiat?i,uIavitT'u-3'i'UM?itiwa'Li 120,000.00 - - 120,000.00 - 30%

1800426726700003 a'nWanalunn^nwnluiJiJ/musauwiwaim^aajvlwwus^m'iJiJ'j 750,000.00 - - 750,000.00 - 30%

UHwnuavisflnafrfia^afMyi&Ym&mj 146, 149,500.00 898, 181.07 10, 197,331.59 135,053,987.34 6.98 39%

‘Lfl'5'3nni5'waiunfinnjj'5'3ii2auas^ajjIo4aTu3ai)Q«JU5i5'5jjmj,iJ,5sivifiiani5ay 5,533,000.00 154,634.82 1,618,409.33 3,759,955.85 29.25 50%

1800436709700001 nnWqnotunTOJfiJflniTOa*mi&imwn^ntfnani3£m 5,533,000.00 154,634.82 1,618,409.33 3,759,955.85 29.25 50%

T!ft«m?flutfafn*8??miasnfomn3«aTwnTOnwiJ5?»jlYiaV * 131,616,500.00 686,350.00 5,781,440.46 125,148,709.54 4.39 22%

fhvmu 107,291,500.00 - - 107,291,500.00 - 10%

1800436711420001 wnusi-jfna'l'uaas-jntî s'U'ua'iaTsaa'jnan-Jin'u'LuncuT'wr 27,191,500.00 - - 27,191,500.00 - 10%

1800436711420002 ifaflihdw5rw7ianni«™yi«snt^09naY«:aYiaw«injjflYn 80,100,000.00 - - 80,100,000.00 - 10%

nei^htiau 24,325,000.00 686,350.00 5,781,440.46 17,857,209.54 23.77 33%

1800436711700001 fl'nHaialTjnn̂ awnan? âjia1ijafi4vi'wv55/i£uwii3iJUvra î1ouf 5,000,000.00 105,000.00 1,628,902.21 3,266,097.79 32.58 50%

1800436711700002 fl'nHa'ial'Ufn^Ovii'SPim^if’iisuanaJaaiilD îwT'wtjlyia-ifnvia 2,000,000.00 - - 2,000,000.00 - 0%

1800436711700003 !!i'iHa,'ia‘l'uni?i,waurii?ia,iJTViJU5̂ ŵ'i,uijn{]?iai!liias(?i'u»i?li4iniJ'diciviPi 9,000,000.00 - 1,000,822.14 7,999,177.86 11.12 30%

1800436711700004 aiHa'nalwiiaam^uaa-ma^ - ifltJ-5 tvIai.aî ajg'i-l'n-awQnjjfwnij'ÛsiTyif’i'ieiwf 1,800,000.00 - 1,193,410.00 606,590.00 66.30 70%

1800436711700005 fl,nWanaluni-5'wajt!'ii.i,att'wijpfna/invvn'î 'u1nn̂ iiat:a°'iwaao'iiiai:aonan''unvia-3i.vi£. 6,000,000.00 581,350.00 1,958,306.11 3,460,343.89 32.64 50%

1800436711700006 a,nWanalunn?iatmn îJa9na4nuAnrmnf]ftatiiia:jAUflTluw'u,ibBivif,i 525,000.00 - - 525,000.00 - 0%

la^miwammflnimmsyvnnwItJu^svnsiiTiii'Mfn^'Md 9,000,000.00 57,196.25 2,797,481.80 6, 145,321.95 31.08 45%

1800436712700001 fliW^naa^fnwn?a«iniJvri«ela owuvi’ua-jaouwo fm inratnfn^nnu/n 1,000,000.00 57,196.25 - 942,803.75 - 40%

1800436712700002 fl'nWanalunn^aanansmvtatfuaoiijuyraiJwnniSw^tj uassnrcimnw'nfMfl 8,000,000.00 - 2,797,481.80 5,202,518.20 34.97 50%

uwU'jTu-MUj'nj '̂iiim'safn-jTafnaaasflO'iuLaijama'yn-j^au 607,259,500.00 53,813,360.96 80,466,733.85 472,979,405.19 13.25 49%

wawawvi l jJianvn-j^atloftrus^iJTia^tnal.afunTsaijfn'w 246, 157, 100.00 16,833,891.29 47,744,362.34 181,578,846.37 19.40 43%

1800444701000000 53,023,600.00 2,104,296.49 14,835,605.77 36,083,697.74 27.98

fl̂ JlCUW 16,262,200.00 2,407,700.00 1,543,321.00 12,311,179.00 9.49 72% -

1800444701110001 n&wchBfnn wuueiaeiaa anuatiaafi 20 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110003 wiivifl t^Tunaail'inivi 2 avniwul rvu 10,000.00 - 8,900.00 1,100.00 89.00 100%
3
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1800444701110033 T̂ sytmtu iteiii 3-6 niauinia tfitfnfi 13,500.00 13,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110034 Iwsibs'flU m m  40 viua S?TU 35,000.00 35,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110035 wlaw'm'naii vua'u tfitfnftaihfnvi 16,000.00 - 16,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110036 wla^fl&lu w w  15 awi duinpiathni 13,000.00 - 13,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110037 aivtan iiuu 2 utu diiTfiflaihriivi 8 “uan 11,000.00 - 9,180.00 1,820.00 83.45 100%

1800444701110038 LFiia<iw«vifyi uuvubiwu sfTun âiJnmvi 19,000.00 - 19,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110039 ifilâ wViviey'i u im aim  tf'mnplmhnsvi 9,500.00 - 8,500.00 1,000.00 89.47 100%

1800444701110040 IwtvrwTu urna 4 vJw vnamrha d-runfl 24,000.00 24,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110041 naa-aaavn-jpi'u nw  3 m viiainjariiEifm 245,000.00 245,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110042 ifllawfld'u •uina 25 an? tfntfnfaihnii 14,000.00 - - 14,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110043 iflia^ilTua'imfl uuuuaneiTu wjuwmivi 94,000.00 93,000.00 - 1,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110044 naa^diapJlwnvnaua'ua natfusiwafl 480,000.00 - - 480,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110045 Twsvrw'm tfnijnpimhn^vi l vm jl riua 10,800.00 10,800.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110046 wla^ilfuanmpi uuuiKjnshu uuu&riwi 80,400.00 80,400.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110047 I&jwuvnJ'rcj'n #mn3aihnivi 3 ■Wisuaifl 14,700.00 - 14,700.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110048 annnflanulfflwu (Dome) nw  4 lu'ww n-5 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110049 ifliawnuniammjw-ariu tf'iffnpIsnJ'in? 4,000.00 4,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110050 wiwaninmwiivi 5 avron WlflflTU 4 75,000.00 75,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110052 inlasvnwnflfoa&u^nwaniwBJJinjijYinYn 24,500.00 - 24,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110053 iflla t̂fawmiayTibwmwai «m j xga 62,500.00 - 62,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110054 iniad'TUfW'u dTunflaiJ'inivi 2 avmaj 22,400.00 - 22,400.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110055 tala-j^vicyn utiuaeania-ru d'njn^aiJin 12,000.00 - 11,000.00 1,000.00 91.67 100%

1800444701110056 viwaaaSatvia'ufianil^Iiiiiat cfrun^a 15,000.00 9,500.00 - 5,500.00 - 50%

1800444701110057 iflla^audwjjbj Dina 29.5 W dru 35,000.00 - - 35,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110058 naa^r^aaainwa na-alimaiaal '̂U'i snua 700,000.00 - - 700,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110059 IvilfflWVldlljn-3'lU d'lijnwaiJ'iniM 1 -3TB1J 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110060 wpnuajjamjjw wjisi 150 aen dTunwa 15,000.00 - 14,290.00 710.00 95.27 100%

1800444701110061 laswjviiH^ujfvi di'unfflatl'inivi 5 iln 40,000.00 38,000.00 - 2,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110062 wMailvl'udivii'UMa-JiJis'ajj drunpiaihni 150,000.00 - 146,911.00 3,089.00 97.94 100%
7
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1800444701110063 llvi'ÛTHTUCi'lEJflTn c?'ITjn?lfrJ'lfT5vi 6 flhj 14,000.00 - 14,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110064 wruitfjn ehijnflaihfnvi 6 ahnfo snua 49,000.00 49,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110065 naa«hamritM ifuuaaflaa emuasiSafl 15,900.00 15,500.00 - 400.00 - 50%

1800444701110066 lAlauaa/wfl uuuSaaa w ia  4 ib tfn 2,500.00 2,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110067 a'lllildYh Wlfl 1/2 Si (13 I S I S . ) 4,000.00 4,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110068 ifbatfi-urm-u ^Tunffa-U-inivi 5 ibnau 17,500.00 17,000.00 - 500.00 - 50%

1800444701110069 *in<fanaa4 ^TUnaathnivi 3 YilsWSf'lla 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110070 naadnan'misii'Uflaflaa (wuasiaaa 18 a 15,900.00 15,900.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110071 iAla-mnm!ia-m'uur<nvn sbilnplaihn-jYi 4,200.00 4,200.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110072 lalaawiwcyi n-uwatm «?Tun?la'tJifnvi 38,000.00 - 38,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110074 piiau mnw 13 ph€nvJfl ^Tun^enJimvi 18,500.00 - 18,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110075 Twswjî ' i {btfnflaihfnvi 8 tiatoifni a 8,500.00 - 7,470.00 1,030.00 87.88 100%

1800444701110076 Iflla^miamj'bj UUnw 22 lb ŜTUfl 11,000.00 - 10,200.00 800.00 92.73 100%

1800444701110077 wwan 2 utu tfiunpisHhmvi 5 ibnauu 16,500.00 16,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110078 lala-JTJfua'imfi uinjuansnu auuwvliivt 40,200.00 39,000.00 - 1,200.00 - 50%

1800444701110079 lAla-H^aulrlvb na^iniawalmb wiu 36,800.00 36,800.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110080 igivtan uuu 2 UTU sbunpia'ihn-jvi l nu 16,500.00 - 16,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110081 laaaausi 'wSajjinfW toia 18 (b 15,000.00 15,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110082 ifila-afluajj 2 au sb'unplaij'ifvsvi l i  3 11,800.00 - 11,800.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110083 tPî a-an'U'UwlvlvJn tima 5 nlfneiw 52,000.00 - 52,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110084 irha tfiyfuKluT^tn-inaa £?'run?ia 7,000.00 - 7,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110085 Tasytuiu g?TunpienJnn̂ vi l i  aruan snuavi 15,000.00 - 15,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110086 uTSmaiu sfrijnpimJnfwi 2 av^-soml a 20,000.00 - 14,980.00 5,020.00 74.90 100%

1800444701110087 wivian uuu 4 a w  sbtfnfla'U'ifnvi 8 15,800.00 - 10,380.00 5,420.00 65.70 100%

1800444701110088 wivianii'U'u 2 unu ^Tunwmhn-jvi 2 avn 5,500.00 - 5,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110089 piiau w w  5 '̂lTj’nSaiJifvsvi 6,500.00 6,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110090 lfi134TUariVlEJ WTJU VHF/FM TmaSari 36,000.00 36,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110091 lalaawVmcy'i auiiww '̂runffailnfrsvi 182,000.00 - - 182,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110092 lalaavnaiaiana'ii uAJuwam* vnanaa^a 28,000.00 - 27,500.00 500.00 98.21 100%
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1800444701110093 naaw'i&fi'm nunwnnvn diC'naa'ihnivi 3 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110094 naa'jfhtiTUaawaa 77,200.00 77,200.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110095 tPila-jwavityi uuuw'u ^Tunflaihriivi 3 13,000.00 - 13,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110096 tfllawtavi'U dTUnpiaillflTvi 5 ibiauu 20,000.00 20,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110097 w.vian'U'ruiaa'un-jsan auu 2 eiau na^Tu-n 41,400.00 - - 41,400.00 - 50%

1800444701110098 eunijaslvia na-atumoiaa imwjsuijjuvni 11,400.00 - - 11,400.00 - 50%

1800444701110099 lala^I'ma-ii ati’uHmsaTttsiiija'i a^iana 18,000.00 - 15,700.00 2,300.00 87.22 100%

1800444701110100 wiau w ia  9 ditfnaaiJ'in'svi 14,700.00 - 14,700.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110101 IvJanaa’Uaiw’lavl dnCnaa'ihnTvi l i  a-juan 3,500.00 - 3,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110102 Insmrcna #njn3mhn?vi l i  awai erma 1,900.00 - 1,900.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110103 wivian 4 amfn T̂Un3ailnfV5vi 3 Wls 23,700.00 - 23,700.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110104 lala^IvnaTj a-uuHniiiia'rwsiiJjan a-uana 30,000.00 30,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110105 naa-jd'i&ifnvi arnjasstaaa 20 rruCnwia a 19,300.00 - - 19,300.00 - 50%

1800444701110106 eaauutna 9 aTunvJfl '̂114'n^aiJ'inivi 15,000.00 - 13,500.00 1,500.00 90.00 100%

1800444701110107 ginw u dnCnflathnivi 11 aruan ehuavi 22,800.00 - 22,800.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110109 M'uaiaâ Ini-jniisanjĵ 'WEj uinjiayai nâ a 18,000.00 - 18,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110110 naa^aavniaii na-alu'noiAfi uTn-rflisuiuyvn 130,000.00 130,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110111 glmnuanaii wim 90 x 40 x 200 mj. 21,000.00 21,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110112 wtviafruTui,aawuan-3fr3i;ann?a3J5TU •jju'i 24,000.00 - 24,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110113 imadn,un-3'i'u,,ij'ii,vian'a'ulâ i,5a3j£jlw 21,000.00 - 21,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110114 mala^wldnviiufwi'U'ifm dTunaail 6,000.00 - 6,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110115 inifhinsTniviari dwiaaihnivi 3 yus 29,700.00 - 29,700.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110117 wla-aairn'i (Md) cf'run̂ anJ'in̂ vi ll 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110118 wiajj auuawt! toia 16 Co d-runaatl 7,000.00 - 7,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110119 i.ala^iijaimmamynaa'u wawmm 51,200.00 50,000.00 - 1,200.00 - 50%

1800444701110120 tfloa^tliua'in'ia utnjuanaot! wawHU 28,600.00 28,600.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110121 naadnaaivm^suijAaAaaAaniiaufmAUj 67,000.00 - - 67,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110122 lalaavna-manaii uo'uaaa^ vnanyai'-aa 20,000.00 20,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110123 ■jaan'lslaln na-jlunaiaala'ui aiuam-anta 52,000.00 52,000.00 - - - 50%



nniKana-ambsincu •auavis lu^roa/fftytyn ojnaiEjasasj •auemviaa
faaasrm
i€rma

Saejasemu
rmua-aTu

wnaivin

1800444701110124 vnJjflaiviytiflpiu na^uncuaa innmsuiiu 17,000.00 - - 17,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110125 iflla^inisasamfirtfa? na-jluncufia iwi 40,000.00 - - 40,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110126 lala^vnfinflfoy&y^iwfloiMEjjJUiJijymin 24,500.00 - - 24,500.00 - 50%

1800444701110127 innaanjnibsa^mj-uoij ^Tun^ilimvi 60,000.00 57,000.00 - 3,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110128 vfaajjwwu Tmnalima 18 ifo a’liinaa 12,000.00 10,800.00 - 1,200.00 - 50%

1800444701110129 aThiiBana rf'itfnSaihfnvi 10 uaimiflin 9,000.00 9,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110130 lalaBuIvnf'iW uuu Single Line gf'run 15,000.00 15,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110131 ifitaBaisysamawai (wilvtcy) tfitf 19,000.00 - 18,000.00 1,000.00 94.74 100%

1800444701110132 laiaBaitastfhai.awa’s (woian) 6?tu 6,000.00 - 6,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110133 la^a-aatjuninjijviaatiw lafa-jaimijirtiu 22,500.00 22,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110134 wivtannuu 4 a min gf'vun̂ ?nJnn-5vi l i 7,900.00 - 7,900.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110135 naa^cha/nyiw itu-ueiawaa pmajasiaaei 38,600.00 - 25,180.00 13,420.00 65.23 100%

1800444701110136 irhaibrnu tf'vunflathfvsvi 10 wirmflin 60,000.00 60,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110137 laia^jjafiJuflalibwmna'i ismj xga 42,500.00 42,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110138 naaMiafiTw R'3iua«i§o« 20 aruvSn^a a 80,000.00 - 68,000.00 12,000.00 85.00 100%

1800444701110140 lalawmwviijljj Wifi 29.5 TJ7 S?TU 17,500.00 - 17,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110141 wiviamn'uiaa'u ef'vun̂ arJnn̂ r! 5 tbia 22,400.00 22,000.00 - 400.00 - 50%

1800444701110142 ifila-JtlTuanm?! uuuuansnu w fiw m 97,200.00 97,200.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110143 tga'uasjia'u na-ilunaiaalw'U'i ormaimnsa 52,000.00 - - 52,000.00 - 50%

1800444701110144 ia1aw uuueianaa w ia  300 nlanfu 12,300.00 - 12,300.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701110145 ^mnuanani imna 120 x 40 x 245 m 12,000.00 12,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110146 aonuBeniisimBaia ^Tunaaihnivi l 15,000.00 15,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110147 irhaiaunibssMa vtfaimaibtmj efu 24,000.00 24,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110148 mla^iana* wawuajmw 20 liana 19,500.00 19,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110149 wfiauaaa'in'if'i 4 $7 aawuwlama'mi 3,600.00 3,600.00 - - - 50%

1800444701110150 mwrufru tfTunfiaihniYi l i  am n rnjavi 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444701120001 qiJniw^man^aiilmQYns'Ufifia naVb'nniaolmln 7,500,000.00 - - 7,500,000.00 - 50%

1800444701120002 lAia^SashioasiwvIfina na^ijinwaaWih 1,800,000.00 - - 1,800,000.00 - 50%

fhvimj 174,871,300.00 12,321,894.80 31,365,435.57 131, 183,969.63 17.94 35%

I t )



fm'Wfchtmfttasjntu w arn lu^a/ffajajn mnanaasau wfwwaa
faaasrm

i€naia

faaasfmsj

niQua^TU
mnmvm

1800444701410001 iJf\j\J^uaKO°n^inwTi)iicu?ioiiJ^wwvitivisfi,un 3 wruaifllaosai 10,900,000.00 577,800.00 3,673,844.38 6,648,355.62 33.70 50% aiammiia^

1800444701410002 iJfiJiJ^uasij^^fnwI'uiiaififiittltit'ijra'uvirf'i'un 10 ■uf'iinflUun 13,000,000.00 49,000.00 4,551,085.59 8,399,914.41 35.01 50% fniuufmia*

1800444701410003 il!liiJ«uato^«fnwliJiiaiaaittluwwrit!yic?'i'un l i  a«ian 2,000,000.00 - 667,024.18 1,332,975.82 33.35 50% aiiCrufmia^

1800444701410004 tfnrmvtatfij^WflflSJjaibs^flnaMiuassnnflflan^jjtfufiututfuwnfllw 1,000,000.00 - 432,795.00 567,205.00 43.28 50% ruwfmia-a

1800444701410005 sfa^auw&Iu^nwflStfiJvnnaSwsrtaauanjj'u 200,000.00 - 26,892.50 173,107.50 13.45 40% anw'Ufmi.a^

1800444701410006 anifnma»miviij38 t̂J^s'5wpiiaw?i?a^TviiJ 2,000,000.00 790,000.00 - 1,210,000.00 - 30%

1800444701410007 iJitjil^u.asiJn^fnwlTJinwaaniAtiwwwuw^n'un 4 avrul 5,000,000.00 21,000.00 977,255.99 4,001,744.01 19.55 40% aiimifi'ma^

1800444701410008 iJfuiJ^uasTJi^fnwIuinwaaiuluwemu^iun 7 vrtbEiaaaimi 2,000,000.00 167,983.20 802,174.56 1,029,842.24 40.11 50% ehimifmia-a

1800444701410009 ai^fnvuarimmntSa^'unajI'umSa^ wnuamm a^inamw awoOTamirm 3,000,000.00 - 1,305,948.08 1,694,051.92 43.53 50% ehnrun'ma-a

1800444701410010 ai^ni&asiWwrniSasdra^flnami^uau 1,850,000.00 730,000.00 762,134.22 357,865.78 41.20 50% a-uvurmia-s

1800444701410011 ijioili-juas'u'i^fnwl'ui'iaiaai'ul'ut'uavl'u^^n'un 5 ■Unamp 3,000,000.00 961,230.00 951,362.77 1,087,407.23 31.71 40% (>ni{h4fmi3<!

1800444701410012 tJfiJil^itatw^fnwI'UT'iaiaai'uliJi'uwvI'uvinajjliJi'iaiall sninQinn 2,300,000.00 460,215.00 667,358.56 1,172,426.44 29.02 40% ehivunTHa-s

1800444701410013 wwina*ffa™ffliunniia^?ni&mwaaiinJ«tfvmu tfTunfta-ihnivi 10 1,600,000.00 - - 1,600,000.00 - 20% a'uvun'ma-a

1800444701410014 \i?w«TtjnwsiaiuTni1a^a?K (vtalw'a) wruan 3,500,000.00 - - 3,500,000.00 - 20%

1800444701410015 B^fTwaaifmuaasiJiK^inmi im w isuijjuvtnn^ fivuvivn 10,010,000.00 390,700.00 677,629.89 8,941,670.11 6.77 20% (-rufrurmia*

1800444701410016 Tjfviil^uasw^fnwl’u'jicuaa'itil'ui'ijavlw^i'un 12 wialsiiJJiTB 2,000,000.00 205,800.00 720,167.00 1,074,033.00 36.01 40% anmumiia-j

1800444701410017 a^fnmaswwinlijriiuaanwnssnwyaaviw 2,700,000.00 - - 2,700,000.00 - 0%

1800444701410018 ai^nmasvfoinws^ftauvi'u w-rualmSa-3 aw aw tulan 490,000.00 490,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444701410019 riaaii^anaiiTOwnanpia 24 vfâ  (12 a^aupifi 7,750,000.00 - - 7,750,000.00 - 10%

1800444701410020 a^fnmastfwwiSa^Iu^nnj^asfliwamii 500,000.00 - 130,600.00 369,400.00 26.12 40% aiimifmia-a

1800444701410021 a^fnmasmmntija^miawijl jnuavrmu a^t/iaiSa^arojI 5,500,000.00 - 2,095,677.00 3,404,323.00 38.10 40% ani'U'un'mao

1800444701410022 riaafisijhutfmfaTOfn? (wa°Tuoamis?Tun 7 L̂ei-alvraj) 1,700,000.00 - - 1,700,000.00 - 0%

1800444701410023 t)f\Ji)^uasiJi^fnwlijiinjaaitilt(WW'W'uyicfi'un 2 avmanjl 6,223,400.00 726,900.00 1,747,135.89 3,749,364.11 28.07 40% a-Hvufniia-3

1800444701410024 ilfijtli-3uasiJn f̂ny'ilTjiiaiaa'i'u'liJWwvIuvicf'i'un 9 a/uairasTu 6,000,000.00 639,478.00 2,281,589.57 3,078,932.43 38.03 50% ani.wrmta-3

1800444701410025 ^nioaTJwmfla'uaanu'U'u iwmiuu ibtm am fn 9,000,000.00 1,188,137.00 1,315,007.40 6,496,855.60 14.61 30% aii'uun'ma'3

1800444701410026 T^wslimwannu^marniw™ n^jjaail'ini 20,000,000.00 - - 20,000,000.00 - 20% anwtjfmta-j

1800444701410027 ^inawvisida'uI'ui'icuT'wa aail%a vi 1,300,000.00 11,660.00 414,834.85 873,505.15 31.91 40% anw'un'ma'j

1800444701410028 anwIiJinmaaa^ariaTJiJis^nawfl'UT'ai'usTiJj'un'uirii 1,300,000.00 378,000.00 345,450.00 576,550.00 26.57 40% finiwurmia-j

1800444701410029 tlfijtl^ua^w^fn'B'iIii'jiaiaaitjT.'uww'w'uvi '̂un 6 ahivfo 4,500,000.00 1,397,610.00 2,209,014.15 893,375.85 49.09 60% aim'urmia-j



fmttrchemjibsinsu •auavis tud'-a^a/afajm lunanejasau wpmviaa
faaasfm
mrma

faaaspnnjj
frmj0'3TU

viinmvm

1800444701410030 iJiij\J^uatijn^inwIiiina!eioiijluieU9i'W‘uvi??ii4n 8 namnu 6,000,000.00 877,230.00 2,217,859.99 2,904,910.01 36.96 50% A'lifrufvmaai

1800444701410031 aufnmas^wwniu^^uasmSa-jn^sij'ul 4,748,000.00 - - 4,748,000.00 - 10% A'Huufrma-a

1800444701410032 iJfijtJ^ijiwnawWn'unwa'iJiniv! 2 smituul 1,729,900.00 1,529,900.00 - 200,000.00 - 30%

1800444701410033 iJfuiJ^uasijn^inwIiJinwafiiiil'ui'owvivvi^iiJn l ym jl 520,000.00 24,120.00 223,562.40 272,317.60 42.99 50% a'uuufrma^

1800444701410034 iJfutJ^uasijn^f'nwI'uiiwamiil'Urtinviuvi^iijn 7 wa^voJ 6,000,000.00 705,131.60 2,169,031.60 3,125,836.80 36.15 50% ehiuufmia'3

1800444701420001 i^OisnvnTms'uiPi TPian̂ TS-sw-sn̂ miaTSUvnivn̂  n^ivm 10,550,000.00 - - 10,550,000.00 - 10%

1800444701420002 i^cuzBvm lavta-awmu uvnpiaa*0'm luwfiaa-aaTU rv îvm 15,000,000.00 - - 15,000,000.00 - 10%

■snaanaau 2,000,000.00 - - 2,000,000.00 - 20%

1800444701700001 a'iHana‘lt!ni?‘l'Ma'3i3j|It!n'iimi.avi?vi!ĵ 'uvii-3Ra'iJ'iw'U5i-3Jj 2,000,000.00 - - 2,000,000.00 - 20%

wswawvl 2 flusnwiasiwtJU'm 90,511,300.00 6,174,331.90 5,981,191.71 78,355,776.39 6.61 50%

1800444702000000 nomnutbsan 53,007,200.00 4,794,918.90 4,409,315.68 43,802,965.42

fremu-w 30,395,600.00 1,379,413.00 155,170.00 28,861,017.00 0.51 54%

1800444702110001 uwitlwiwafvmaijan wifl'uw'u diun 55,000.00 - - 55,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110002 tluacy tfntfnfmefoflw uinwisijiiiiivnimn 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110003 TOnifnsjint mamfila-atliserii pbwsuai: 130,000.00 - - 130,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110004 wwan uuu 2 mu dnunnTj&ww iwn-am 66,000.00 44,280.00 - 21,720.00 - 50%

1800444702110005 muanuuuibsmj'imaaunisan diunfma 11,000.00 7,780.00 - 3,220.00 - 50%

1800444702110006 wviPinaijBa-aa'iu wamala^tlismj ebtra 130,000.00 - - 130,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110007 WWW v^amala-aibsmj ^wu.sxai'j 130,000.00 - - 130,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110008 w iia ™  wauma-a'JiKmj pbwuasan 95,000.00 - - 95,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110009 wiQEiaiEmiTmjnj (ms) rfSauala-aibsa 420,000.00 - - 420,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110010 naa^dno/mua istiu^iawaa pmuasiaw 33,200.00 - 33,040.00 160.00 99.52 100%

1800444702110011 uuuSada umei 5 m I 5,500.00 - 5,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444702110012 "aafmTjn diunm^uvm snuapnaim a°n 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110013 imadnurmu dnunm-aBtivd rnuapna 99,000.00 - - 99,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110014 lala^aunuaiomua ^uauutfmQani'ih 9,700.00 - - 9,700.00 - 50%

1800444702110015 naa-awmaouw diunm^umj ssnuapna'i 24,000.00 - - 24,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110016 uviuwnisaiwii'ia dnuh'th^'uvd rnuafl 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110017 laua/nndna namwoumuastlism^uwius 31,900.00 31,900.00 - - - 50%
T2



fmttfchEHUtJwynw •auaviB W ^a/fftyon mnaiaasay wfmviaa
faaasfm
tOnaia
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rmua-nu
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1800444702110018 WVTUJJIt! Yliayiflla^lbswU ffTtfSUatam 190,000.00 - - 190,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110019 tfntfnfmafoflei ini 41,000.00 - - 41,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110020 wstomiatunyman ^nunfmefoan ummssu 28,000.00 - - 28,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110021 naa^auvsaamftfa cfmjnfm^flsi uinws 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110022 anmhuwfhj faasfliuwmwfinflfls^uwnsjvi 600,000.00 - - 600,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110023 annvfawisfon^awn faatfmvmnwrnpi 200,000.00 - - 200,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110024 ifllawflrt'U Wifi 19 afi? tfiunfm&fl 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110025 ifila f̂iaaiJ'Ufi's sfTunnTje âw im w ss 5,000.00 4,922.00 - 78.00 - 50%

1800444702110026 MpiiIvJuaTJiiHanEj tfntfnfm&flw imwis: 380,000.00 - - 380,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110027 MfliT^utfiviiuflla^fiUMilviEj tfiuhfmef 65,100.00 - - 65,100.00 - 50%

1800444702110028 mvlaw aailiufi tfiunniiefafifi tm wssu 255,000.00 - - 255,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110029 f̂iYlSsanmiWUTd rnamfila-aibsfilJ fflTW 130,000.00 - - 130,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110030 wa-wa viiamfila^ibsfi'u ptewuasans 95,000.00 - - 95,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110031 ailvmllfKffl'i uumnym foasjfmviwin 520,000.00 - - 520,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110032 MfiilvJm'U'uWaiy foasfiiuvmnfijiiflwsa 166,000.00 - - 166,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110033 lauiivjn (fiWfa) wifi l wu oJIyiwsmwa 868,000.00 - - 868,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110034 ipila-jflyaaj eWnim^uvijj fiiuapnaia 35,000.00 - - 35,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110035 Mil shtfnrm&fifi Irtl'N'vminyyvmitffo 548,000.00 - - 548,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110036 iflla-uaisfTasfii'y tfiunniii&fin 3,000.00 2,996.00 - 4.00 - 50%

1800444702110037 lala-avnaiaianaii uuTjnfiWM vnaiaaf-sa 28,000.00 27,285.00 - 715.00 - 50%

1800444702110038 naa^aiai^awfiwvfn wiaylvnwm 470,000.00 468,660.00 - 1,340.00 - 50%

1800444702110039 Mflilvlus^mfufilawiifii Mia-afl iai 491,400.00 - - 491,400.00 - 50%

1800444702110040 wisihfiivi wamfiMibtfi'u uasptew* 880,000.00 - - 880,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110041 w n^asti wifayifilasibsmj pfaw/tiiy 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110042 aitruuummu wfila-uaifiaa foasasuvi 960,000.00 - - 960,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110043 tPĴ a-awViu.w-3vjyly Wifi 29.5 V5 M 35,000.00 - 35,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444702110044 wiiinaannvia  ̂foasASuviwiwfnfiwstf'uaa 252,800.00 - - 252,800.00 - 50%

1800444702110045 wiyTutiW-a MasAiuviwifi/iififisTuaani 201,800.00 - - 201,800.00 - 50%

1800444702110046 wiy wtlisfivraaanvta-aM Tuasfiiuviwiw 159,200.00 - - 159,200.00 - 50%
13
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1800444702110047 mvran UUU 2 utu tfntfnvwSuvqj wiua 5,500.00 - - 5,500.00 - 50%

1800444702110048 wlws irha ^nun'D'l^ 57,000.00 - - 57,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110049 winuanai^uaunmaauvhj d-iufra-ua 8,400.00 - - 8,400.00 - 50%

1800444702110050 mvianu'vuiaaun'jtan diunTh-^umj 9,400.00 - - 9,400.00 - 50%

1800444702110051 admiviu sfrurm^uviu snuapnaoai a°o 18,500.00 - - 18,500.00 - 50%

1800444702110052 MailvJudnvtimala-jaual iua naa^a a 8,500.00 - - 8,500.00 - 50%

1800444702110053 Mailvludivnuala^auala'ina c^Tunmia 52,200.00 - - 52,200.00 - 50%

1800444702110054 wvi'nuvn«au,w wauaia-sibsau aTwsu. 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110055 wjjIvisi ■wiautflla^iJitau arwiiu.asa'n 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110056 w w sqiu  wauaiaaamJsfn musuaslu 150,000.00 - - 150,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110057 ihaulrm rtfamala^iibsau pbusuasia-i 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110058 wMflVlYlmaiuHaia Il^iasaiUWTna/naa 527,000.00 - - 527,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110059 fmunaiaauBaiOTiaua^niwibsnau Tua 600,000.00 - - 600,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110060 laaao-uaaublvh uuuSaaa w ia  8 vj 5,600.00 - 5,600.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444702110061 wiuiu\btavnOT7vfa-aIa-3 Ti^asaiuvmn 390,400.00 - - 390,400.00 - 50%

1800444702110062 ^n^luIflllvJu l^asaiUViWl(WnflWS7U3a 112,000.00 - - 112,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110063 lala-jaaMfyi uuuwaau Ii^asaiuvira'ia 21,800.00 - 21,800.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444702110064 nulvlvh uuuuaaa nuia 5 uq T^asaiu.vi 14,800.00 - 14,800.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444702110065 wniiiuviUTwiautlna'iEJ Ii^asaiiuwna/n 842,000.00 - - 842,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110066 M aiuataai diunTh-aSuvtu a'luaana'iun 18,200.00 - - 18,200.00 - 50%

1800444702110067 wiuanu'iuitlauuuuu sfiunwfhjvai a 15,600.00 - - 15,600.00 - 50%

1800444702110068 atnuanam uu 2 flu tfiurmininimka;: 13,500.00 - 13,050.00 450.00 96.67 100%

1800444702110069 a^wwauiaaf tfitfnfm&an Mifflisuiu 1,200,000.00 - - 1,200,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110070 kniadnun-nuuuuSaa diunfm&wa u 40,000.00 31,800.00 - 8,200.00 - 50%

1800444702110071 ipifaschtiiansm isuuaaaaa (im-ai) a 240,000.00 232,725.00 - 7,275.00 - 50%

1800444702110072 mewnaa-a na'mwauTmasibs^wmis 10,500.00 10,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444702110073 MailvJud'mfualaaaual s?TunnT5^a 260,000.00 - - 260,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110074 MalvJu diunrm^aa utnwssu-suuvmYtn 247,000.00 - - 247,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110075 anuSa dTunmiffaaa imwisuuJUvniTaa 38,000.00 - - 38,000.00 - 50%
14
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1800444702110076 waal-w vifauifilsoilismj fowjuasam 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110077 naa-wn majjnwhb-jfiaasEj'n tfitfnfmefofl 25,000.00 - - 25,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110078 talawuaijaVivn I^asaiuwrwfnawsn 150,000.00 - - 150,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110079 auwaiflsuHaiavifajjaiJfncuiJiKnau I^a 1,200,000.00 - - 1,200,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110080 aimj-vuisinEJ faatfl^uviwnwflnflnsTuwnsj 300,000.00 - - 300,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110081 annyfawista-aalostn foasaiuviwwfnflws 200,000.00 - - 200,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110082 ifha&jivm tfntfnirafKjvKjj ehuapn 5,200.00 - - 5,200.00 - 50%

1800444702110083 ml-uaiumbta^a tfoilnaiicuniimasibsaw 12,000.00 - 11,780.00 220.00 98.17 100%

1800444702110084 f̂iWtfnvmJVia l̂JlSimJ T̂UfniliCUfmiJU.as: 200,000.00 - - 200,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110085 aaiuHaionisuvin cfrtfn'th-jsHjvm mvm 17,000.00 - - 17,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110086 lasaa^moiaai sWnfmefaaa wwwisin 12,000.00 11,877.00 - 123.00 - 50%

1800444702110087 awanuouibsaijimilfinisan s?runfm^ 10,000.00 7,780.00 - 2,220.00 - 50%

1800444702110088 Mailylu^Tufutflla-ia'uwilvia efTunnTa# 11,000.00 - - 11,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110089 lala^uau w ia  2 u iw  e^Tunm^^a 35,000.00 - - 35,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110090 miJ'nuna'j niajJtala-JiJisau aiwuas 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110091 ww^uailvi wamala^tbsmj uasaiw a 85,000.00 - - 85,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110092 WTnasTu vnamala^iJitmj aiwwasai 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110093 276,000.00 - - 276,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110094 naa-3d'iamv«u-3fl'3n3jasi,aaaljj',uaam,'i 2 272,500.00 - - 272,500.00 - 50%

1800444702110095 laiawna'iEJi.ana'ii utiuwaai^ vna'iaaf-sa 28,000.00 - - 28,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110096 laonlsenaan cMnTh '̂uvtjJ w-rua îanan 35,000.00 - - 35,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110097 M ailrli^nwiuala^awl naa-jw efrun 47,200.00 - - 47,200.00 - 50%

1800444702110098 a^ynvimala^vtqj ^ntfnrmffaaa iwn 904,000.00 - - 904,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110099 ma1a-u?i8<)ii,a:;miw1 c?Tunfm^aa u 497,000.00 496,908.00 - 92.00 - 50%

1800444702110100 ifl1a«bsnau$nnK tfntffifmefofln r a n 12,000.00 - - 12,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110101 ehlvwiflEMri'iu'um'm wwlaua'maa h 440,000.00 - - 440,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110102 lajjlvlnviaaaaa T^asaiuviwwonaasTu 1,920,000.00 - - 1,920,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110103 a'lnnauviaTwiKinjj T^asmuviwwonawsTu 200,000.00 - - 200,000.00 - 50%

1800444702110104 a^vinitwh Ii^asaiuw'B'iaaiaatQ'uaantaa-aiviua 323,200.00 - - 323,200.00 - 50%
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1800444702110105 qifvuianjmuiiu 4 tfu tfntffn-sisufmimas 15,000.00 - 14,600.00 400.00 97.33 100%

1800444702120001 stuinanmwaflvlflnuasannfmuaa* faasfl? 6,000,000.00 - - 6,000,000.00 - 50%

1800444702120002 idaoa'mu'ia 20 vlw (awa) S?'114nflT5ffafic'l 2,500,000.00 - - 2,500,000.00 - 50%

wuaavmu 608,500.00 377,856.81 230,643.19 62.10 70%

1800444702500001 wua^vi^w,nij^^3ijn?nfian,UT4isv('3'î ,iJ-5si,vi(3i 608,500.00 - 377,856.81 230,643.19 62.10 70%

neiaiafm 6,500,000.00 1,038,849.22 5,461,150.78 15.98 25%

1800444702700001 a'lHanal'urmi.i.ani.iJaatawaiwiwailaajtJSiiu 6,000,000.00 - 1,017,649.22 4,982,350.78 16.96 30%

1800444702700002 aiHa'ia‘l‘un'iiaaua^-3wa?iau!',uiĴ i:iJ‘iJ aomjans;v!i0£mnai<!ibuvia 500,000.00 - 21,200.00 478,800.00 4.24 20%

wawawvi 3 uvia'ailoiifu.asu.wa'j^aiJQBi'us-s-syMfurmwaiin 270,591,100.00 30,805,137.77 26,741,179.80 213,044,782.43 9.88 55%

1800444704000000 nomi-ruibsa'i 155,037,800.00 12,601,823.67 14,058,167.00 128,377,809.33

35,097,000.00 10,855,356.33 4,172,667.34 20,068,976.33 11.89 68% -

1800444704110001 tala^aym wwsmwaamiviwa nufnuvu 20,000.00 19,900.00 - 100.00 - 50%

1800444704110003 irh a aaij'vni.aai wwsmiviaanmm-a'a'ia 10,500.00 - - 10,500.00 - 50%

1800444704110004 tflla^fiiaianani isai'uaaaaa (tni-an) a 120,000.00 - 120,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110005 aianan-j wwstfwwanmivi-aTm wuTmjil 22,000.00 - - 22,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110006 Tasvrui'u wwsmwaanmLW'ina laoa-m'vrjsen 5,600.00 5,600.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110007 tfinnwuafla viaawau,virinai,Qaumsi.n 15,000.00 15,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110008 lala-aaun'uanEmoSa wamrvinioaim 9,700.00 - 9,700.00 - 100.00 50%

1800444704110009 ian inna 3 wu wwsmwaamtw'ina •SEjtrmmj 12,000.00 - - 12,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110010 lasaointbsa^a^nmila viaaavmnaivwuw 60,000.00 - 60,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110011 wlijaVivtiuvfa-s'iJiii’aiJ fiwsmwafnmivi 273,400.00 262,300.00 - 11,100.00 - 50%

1800444704110012 irhftf'vufUTU ^viywUi^fiiaaiaiwi 11,200.00 - 11,200.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110013 Iasvnamm3??iun-3i'u aviaTuibsoaf’n 24,000.00 - 24,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110014 aitm w ia  9 aTUfvda viaaamnyiviauvi 14,700.00 - 14,700.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110015 lala-saimn lala-aEJtiaawa aula 1, 45,000.00 - - 45,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110016 ■waaiiaw'u w ia  18 $7 vtaaijauvi-ma 28,000.00 - 15,600.00 12,400.00 55.71 100%

1800444704110017 wwafluananiiaiuvian 4 •tru wws/T 12,000.00 - 10,740.00 1,260.00 89.50 100%

1800444704110018 ia1a<noa«vitj isu-u vhf/ fm TmaSaci 24,000.00 - 10,800.00 13,200.00 45.00 100%

1800444704110019 •jaaniEn'uo'ua *uma 110 33 iiuuinaiaa 48,500.00 47,000.00 - 1,500.00 - 50%
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1800444704110020 tmawjjmf'ian isuufiawaei miuasiajj 180,000.00 179,500.00 - 500.00 - 50%

1800444704110021 ifila^apniiramasHflla^rlana'ifnfl vtoei 239,800.00 - - 239,800.00 - 50%

1800444704110022 ifilawnsnEJianem uutjwwwh vhsnafraa 28,000.00 21,590.00 - 6,410.00 - 50%

1800444704110023 LPifa-awwvigynLtTjTJiwuOTniJ fifisjTawafnimvi 60,000.00 41,730.00 - 18,270.00 - 50%

1800444704110024 n^UV^WflfmivmoiiaviEJ Non CFC (BF2 97,500.00 - 80,000.00 17,500.00 82.05 100%

1800444704110025 iMflâ JJUJfJSJ U.'UUWU JJ 4 tn WWSmw 3,500.00 - - 3,500.00 - 50%

1800444704110026 $wiau wfismwarnmtvi'ttra snrsemtj 13,000.00 - 13,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110027 wlamnai aowu 18 iia  ̂'w'wsrfaiYicifmi 8,000.00 8,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110028 tfllawm'U WSmUWaonmWTIW ms 135,000.00 112,350.00 - 22,650.00 - 50%

1800444704110029 if)1a*a'iuitfmn4Iflfl ^itfnvtamjmim 57,400.00 43,442.00 - 13,958.00 - 50%

1800444704110030 inlawmwyjsjljj mn« 29.5 \h  waa 17,500.00 - 17,000.00 500.00 97.14 100%

1800444704110031 iflfa^Tjtfiu'uuijaiwailrlrh amnia 4 11,000.00 - 11,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110032 i.w'iaululwinvJ naumnwi failniimuismi 13,000.00 12,560.00 - 440.00 - 50%

1800444704110033 Tj'ulwaaSi'uaii tfntfnviaaiJmvMinSi uim 20,000.00 - 19,902.00 98.00 99.51 100%

1800444704110034 sJatlTuufM ^nunwaamwrinei ikiwb 55,000.00 52,397.90 - 2,602.10 - 50%

1800444704110035 ^aaninai 18 tia-3 vraawiwimvmii.wrm 8,000.00 8,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110036 iPila-awpivifyn uAJUsaafnaTU viaaeimnEJivin 12,000.00 12,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110037 inanvniavia-ssfoaSa mnwaniinviCfn l wu 34,000.00 26,900.00 - 7,100.00 - 50%

1800444704U0038 nulvJvl'i uuuSana tiinw 5 ■tb ayitnutbsa 14,800.00 - - 14,800.00 - 50%

1800444704H0039 tala^wwviEy'i uw uauw  w sm w an i'u u 19,000.00 - 19,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110040 vulwaJuviSTJvnJaflau'uu 3 vu vtaaijmvu 24,500.00 - 24,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110041 ifi1a-3Vi°Tuiiau uuuwavia w ia  2 nan n 14,600.00 - 14,600.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110042 Iw siJisw rnam rha 12 vitw fifis/i 20,000.00 20,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704H0043 viaaflvmnaivtwuviwm 960,000.00 - - 960,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110044 ^owmuvn lonjiiaaiaa'u jh-unviaeijj 8,000.00 7,479.30 - 520.70 - 50%

1800444704110045 miasma-run namvifivfl fatlnTimiasm 9,500.00 7,590.00 - 1,910.00 - 50%

1800444704110046 -scummas uuu 2 aa vaajjm w inw  nwsn 2,500.00 - 2,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110047 kflla^v tqn  u.uuaaan'jtJTU w-wsmwan 12,000.00 - 11,500.00 500.00 95.83 100%

1800444704H0049 iflla^anlsbnan wfisnwwaonmvi-mei 30,000.00 - 30,000.00 - 100.00 100%
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1800444704110050 mmiftetelfllUVian UUTJ 2 van 2 Vll M 115,000.00 - - 115,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110051 waay&mj w™ 16 Cn viaamivm'iw 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110052 awamwnmis wmmwaaimivmnw 149,600.00 149,600.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110053 Tefeaaijmiwaf wmmwaaimivi-mei 24,000.00 - - 24,000.00 - 50%

1800444704H0054 mAaaaSolaij w w  13 ru gfTunviaaavijj 6,400.00 4,200.00 - 2,200.00 - 50%

1800444704H0055 lailmana-n viaaaviuiaiviwiiwtiwLaajjni 41,200.00 40,660.00 - 540.00 - 50%

1800444704H0056 ima^Saaal'W'fl'i ^ntfnvtaamtwTniri u 2,000.00 - 1,995.55 4.45 99.78 100%

1800444704110057 tHaatmei tjuia 11.5 ib  n 15,000.00 8,800.00 - 6,200.00 - 50%

1800444704110058 taia^aai/eiVi uuuSaaa w ia  7 \h  n 6,300.00 - 4,500.00 1,800.00 71.43 100%

1800444704110059 amu Rotary Hammer a^muibs^mawfw 7,400.00 - 7,400.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110060 amu Cordless Driver Drill aviEnmbsdsi 4,000.00 - 4,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110061 inlawim •awiiaiaai vtlamk led ^ 540,000.00 - - 540,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110062 aunmuai c?nvtf\j^nt!inoianantismjp|'ua'u 450,000.00 - - 450,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110063 ima-aa^i! urna 25 awi wmmwaan 14,000.00 - 14,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110064 ima wmmwammivm-ifl ima-ium!; 4,500.00 4,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110065 imajfitfnm'u vtaamiviwfi mf-wai 18,000.00 - 18,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110066 wlaw'UEn au'uT.m-ŝ ajj waasvnavia^ a 34,200.00 - 18,000.00 16,200.00 52.63 100%

1800444704110067 mwanm^lmnoneia wmmwaaimiw 24,000.00 - 24,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110068 wiau mmtmlaa? Timet 18 m viaaijem.vi 25,300.00 - 25,300.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110069 Tnsmjvtm«tn7 a/nmvUis^mamms'um 21,000.00 20,972.00 - 28.00 - 50%

1800444704110070 ima^vha'imanaTi u.'uupfaein vnanaewa 20,000.00 18,900.00 - 1,100.00 - 50%

1800444704110071 ima^a'um uuuviayhk uaisiafl'Wvh a 22,000.00 19,750.00 - 2,250.00 - 50%

1800444704110072 ima^aum uinjviay'hi-3 ainHa 1,100 15,000.00 - 15,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110073 lefevn-aTu isau 3-6 mamma waaim 30,000.00 30,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110074 •saimi'in (awia) timei l wu iJlmsiimsua 868,000.00 689,000.00 - 179,000.00 - 50%

1800444704U0075 wia^etwm wm/iWTianimiwTnei mcuei 12,000.00 8,560.00 - 3,440.00 - 50%

1800444704110076 TwsmryTn avioiijiJisTiaiawiaTwa 8,500.00 - 8,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110077 ima êieivityi uTJiiaaamEn-u ■wmmwiaa 12,000.00 - 12,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110078 waa^-aym uma 16 m  wmmwamm 19,000.00 - - 19,000.00 - 50% IB



nnsWshawihnnw •9US1V15 W ^a/efajqn lunaiaasau •aufl-amaa
Saaasfm

lunana
faaasfmu

rronarm
wnoiviw

1800444704110079 iflla^chaianeni isuueiawaa (im-sh) a 120,000.00 - 120,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110080 fifismMaanmtviww 296,800.00 239,600.00 - 57,200.00 - 50%

1800444704110081 ifiiâ wwvityi uuutfawh uusmwaaiuu 28,500.00 - 24,000.00 4,500.00 84.21 100%

1800444704110082 innavruimmi'ami viaaumvwiwufl'jpi 19,600.00 19,600.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110083 ILVi'UWWfVSSWTW ViaaU0UVmnwUA1fl1ST5JJin 2,300.00 - - 2,300.00 - 50%

1800444704110084 InswuaiunibseMfl tfnffnviaaaviinEiivtwuvto 18,000.00 - - 18,000.00 - 50%

1800444704H0085 laaaffflunwubj fifistfwwatnuuvhinw 16,000.00 16,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110086 IfltlJfuismj la^UUnvmn 1 WU v5vH5fl 33,000.00 25,500.00 - 7,500.00 - 50%

1800444704110087 wivian uuu 2 uiu fiw5mwaaiuuw*tni?i 22,000.00 - - 22,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110088 lala^cdu wiflluuaafrii 2 atni vS 17,000.00 - 17,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110089 tfulimwu^a 2 <aau 3 #u viaaufluvi 7,000.00 7,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110090 fluuiuuuawluuw uaaflvtuitJiviwuvuinw 16,000.00 - - 16,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110091 uukaaSiuauvii-a A wwsjwiaamiwTn 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110092 IfllaWflciju 21 awi VfO’OWViaJ'lEJtVien 5,000.00 4,490.00 - 510.00 - 50%

1800444704110093 mvtlfl UUU 2 UIU aviaiUtbsTMPnawim 165,000.00 - 165,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110094 iflla^Iviwi? uuuHnisenus'nuen si-auansi 30,000.00 - 28,000.00 2,000.00 93.33 100%

1800444704110095 f a u w m  18 U9 WWSfiawaaTU 8,800.00 - - 8,800.00 - 50%

1800444704110096 ifllasrinaianem •jsuuOTeiaa ftm-en ua 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110097 nianem 2 utu 4 •au wvte/ifuwafnuuw 34,000.00 33,600.00 - 400.00 - 50%

1800444704H0098 ihujja aviaiuibs^flnawivNUjjirt mu 50,000.00 50,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110099 Lflla-Jflflduwifl 15 SW5 wtemwiaanu 13,000.00 - - 13,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110100 niviamnuiaauniitan fifismwatnuuw 25,000.00 - 24,500.00 500.00 98.00 100%

1800444704110101 muan uuu 2 uiunauvifiufi 3a\Jfmuua 5,500.00 - - 5,500.00 - 50%

1800444704110102 tgivian uuu 4 a von namuaufl Satin 7,900.00 - - 7,900.00 - 50%

1800444704H0103 namvwun SaiJniimiatnn? 5,500.00 - - 5,500.00 - 50%

1800444704110104 ihuususu ^nunvraamtwinw unwfovi 158,500.00 144,450.00 - 14,050.00 - 50%

1800444704110105 ipila^fhmansm isuuSaeiaa (in>«h) a 120,000.00 - 120,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110106 (jaiaaflauiiau tfitfnviaajjAuvwiw u 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704H0107 ifllawwityi uuutfauw wis/i'aivian'iuu 9,500.00 - 9,000.00 500.00 94.74 100%
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1800444704110108 imawami fifisifawfflnniwvtoinw m s 20,000.00 - 20,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110109 ItfMUa&lfimiflfm Vt90JJmviwn&VI%SI 90,000.00 - 90,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110110 ima^miimjfli'imlii tfm/iw*iannmvm 166,100.00 166,100.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110111 IwsmjiaunibteMfi fimtfnwarimvi-mpi 22,000.00 22,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110113 ima^vlana-imfl u.unjed-aT.OTivjpnu •u-unwponajt 385,000.00 - - 385,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110114 itulmaneni Tfluafmvian 3 mi vtâ w-vi 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110115 ifhauiu uaaumvNmwnncywi/nwi aru 225,000.00 225,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110116 TwsiIistjjj titra 20 viua vraawvtajntiuvtwu 26,000.00 26,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110117 ima f̂fm'iQn u.tiijaaania'vu aviEmnJiso 24,000.00 - 23,475.80 524.20 97.82 100%

1800444704110118 mAaaamCimj 7 mj tfntfnviaaflvtinaivm 3,000.00 1,400.00 - 1,600.00 - 50%

1800444704110119 iaia«amniJ?m;asaaivm£i vraaamnatvi 5,000.00 5,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110120 imawawmiwai tfivtTim'uiJisinaNa umj 350,000.00 - - 350,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110121 laia^aiimwailwiijn jhviTu-nviJity 154,800.00 - - 154,800.00 - 50%

1800444704110122 inaniEnuEmw w w  n o  w  laiunaiaw 48,500.00 - 48,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110123 ima-jauih umiviaahu waiwaflrlyh a 11,000.00 - 11,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110124 iflia-wemcyi uuiraaim ana'iutbsiwa 190,000.00 - - 190,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110125 naawimi n-uuaianmaCna wwanupi 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110126 wiaiiww-u m m  25 Co wmnawanTu 12,000.00 - 10,000.00 2,000.00 83.33 100%

1800444704110127 m ia^uih fivtejTfljvianmmviwiS m s 48,000.00 24,075.00 - 23,925.00 - 50%

1800444704110128 imaw'm'iiau mjueiavia t o  l nan n 13,400.00 - 13,400.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110129 imamua^ fimnnwiaamivmnw msu 5,400.00 4,700.00 - 700.00 - 50%

1800444704110130 minum uiiuffaflTi l nan mfafftuviati 6,000.00 5,900.00 - 100.00 - 50%

1800444704110131 innâ TunoTU tfntfnviaamwnaiviMuviwiw 80,000.00 73,830.00 - 6,170.00 - 50%

1800444704110132 fwias m m  240 awl fifistfcuyiajnmvuin 60,000.00 38,520.00 - 21,480.00 - 50%

1800444704110133 fKimJWâ wflwaO TJim 15 llau« NON 66,000.00 64,500.00 - 1,500.00 - 50%

1800444704110134 Twsvvutu firntfaiwaomiwim aiga won 42,000.00 - 41,500.00 500.00 98.81 100%

1800444704110135 mwvtuselairuu 3 mi waa^mvmnwa 39,000.00 - 39,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110136 imawiwrtiim 14 m  wmmwiafrvu 18,000.00 - 15,000.00 3,000.00 83.33 100%

1800444704110137 imawwvicjp uwuaaau uaajjmviwin 10,900.00 10,900.00 - - - 50%
7b



froTfohtuinbssnw •3USV15 luMa/efojnn lOnaiassSiJ •atifmvisa
faassfra

tunena
faaasfmjj
rrma-nu

vunaiwi

1800444704110138 IfllimailJmbsSMfl dltfnviaSimWTlsi Ml 4,000.00 - 3,424.00 576.00 85.60 100%

1800444704110139 In^tfuviujela litjtj 2 vrun 2 to  cfrunvi 16,200.00 15,998.64 - 201.36 - 50%

1800444704110140 wisjjww'u mnw 16 tb (400 JJJJ)WWS 14,000.00 - - 14,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110141 dntfnviaawvanEJi, 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110142 ^JamniJiansmaflviinEJivisi (mntha) 176,000.00 175,480.00 - 520.00 - 50%

1800444704110143 s^uvis^siTswiia'u w ir  15 ileus 45,000.00 - - 45,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110144 wlawemu wwemmasnuuwinw thuifh 40,000.00 - 40,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704H0145 ifilawnaiansm isuusesas (im-sn us 120,000.00 - 119,000.00 1,000.00 99.17 100%

1800444704110146 IS3EJ0UW WW5ffawatnUUWTns eOTSI s 10,000.00 4,500.00 - 5,500.00 - 50%

1800444704110147 aihulrtMianawimiwuMuflbn'h l 23,000.00 - 22,000.00 1,000.00 95.65 100%

1800444704110148 0̂lJltnijl4JUlJlJW1iâ dnViflj|'UVIW?la M9 636,800.00 - - 636,800.00 - 50%

1800444704110149 ifllawnEJiansm •^tiusesas fom-fl’n) a 120,000.00 - 119,900.00 100.00 99.92 100%

1800444704H0150 wla^vnpfYivf vtaajjmvtaumasumsifi 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110151 Iwsaiunibcs^A d'lviTU'Ma-jiJis'Ojj viasjjsu 72,000.00 72,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110152 ^nibsnuTOdnvfutfuviujela tjuis 600(w) 243,600.00 243,600.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110153 chibsnuTOdiwfuffuviuaela nuns 500(w) 30,000.00 30,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110154 H?lwhvltf Utlimu fTOJJEm 3 IAJOT QVlEJnUlJ 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110155 ^stumis fifis/fawarnmviwin lamas 41,200.00 41,200.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110156 ^tfuinuviujfla’ljHn waajjsuimnm 2,169,000.00 2,169,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110157 twsvranumauirhfi itsu  3-6 vtaasmna 39,300.00 39,300.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110158 iflla^ssvtqp uuuiiaaau aviEnuibsispi 32,700.00 - 32,700.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110159 isvnfinws 4 sa YNiamsiunititfilylYh 580,000.00 - - 580,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110160 wia^TtosEJssiswiai aviEnuibsTspnssi 16,900.00 - 15,700.00 1,200.00 92.90 100%

1800444704110161 wla^diaianem isuusasas (TO-sn us 120,000.00 - 120,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110162 isTOssawninai viasusuvirtnirovn 25,000.00 - 25,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110163 isaaaus •uu'istm 11.5 tn vtaesmmuvt 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110164 tfulTOtvianwumjls 4 w  viasusuvi 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110165 m m a n a ii dnunuaesvtunmvi^uvmns u 130,200.00 60,990.00 - 69,210.00 - 50%

1800444704110166 snUTOUmrtlUIS 100 SSI avi£nUlJlSTS 21,500.00 - 16,500.00 5,000.00 76.74 100%
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1800444704110167 ffulatoivniJissMfl viaavmviwavaifilsiQvii'i'a 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110168 flVQViaavfVjtan fifisjfawianQUUvwiw 18,000.00 - 18,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110169 WlVlIninUlVV fiaiJlYlfiVfl flailfmJJU.asjn 17,200.00 - - 17,200.00 - 50%

1800444704110170 Ifl^ffvviUjfla UUU 2 VtVQ 3 *t!Q-3 tfQVnvtaa3JflU,W*8QW 216,600.00 213,465.00 - 3,135.00 - 50%

1800444704110171 tala^Ivnam uvvWnisenysiivai a-atanei 18,000.00 - 16,050.00 1,950.00 89.17 100%

1800444704110172 QfilTmtlEJs: UAJV 4 S3 VtaavmWTm iwenflflltlfa 4,200.00 - 4,200.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110173 wla-jfi'imarie'm isvvaaaaa (thq-aq ua 120,000.00 - 120,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110174 lala-javun uvvvtaalfk vaiaaflvJvh a 18,200.00 - 18,200.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110175 lala^Ivnam uTjTjWnis^nysmisn a-uana 18,000.00 - 18,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110176 lalaw^v^iavifoyiv vtaavmvmm 12,000.00 - 12,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704H0177 m a la ^ ^ tb ttn ^ v m is  wwsmwaa 10,000.00 - 10,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110178 lala^miawvlv WIA 22 VI WWS 11,000.00 - - 11,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110179 talawQwnaaQa&yqnoiflQQmami.vvymyn 24,500.00 - 24,000.00 500.00 97.96 100%

1800444704110180 lala^ausiwvlv ‘ll'Unw 29.5 vq avi 35,200.00 - - 35,200.00 - 50%

1800444704110181 lala^vna-manani uAJvaaauaaA vnanaai 49,000.00 - 49,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110182 vai^vviiamiwav^iasuni-j wwsmwiaaQ 27,200.00 - 27,200.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110183 lasaivmjQsa-sa wwsmwaaivuviw'ia awa 15,600.00 - 15,300.00 300.00 98.08 100%

1800444704110184  m lv v iv a f la  v iaavauv iw avA ia lsiQ V Q Q 'fl 20 ,700.00 20,280.00 - 420.00 - 50%

1800444704110185  O T v lm n v Ia a v a v Q a a  vfaavai,i,w*tnw 96,000.00 96,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110186  W?iavaaaivrnT53J ‘(JV'ia 25  VQ YVWSmwaa 9,600.00 9,300.00 - 300.00 - 50%

1800444704110187  lala-sd 'iE Jiana 'n  isn jve iaw aa  (m Q-en) a 100,000.00 99,938.00 - 62.00 - 50%

1800444704110188  a c n m lv iia n v i vaaaM V Q aiw auw ’f lm a a 26,000.00 - - 26 ,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110189  l a la ^ a a d v  n v n a  15 a m  w s m w i a c n 26,000.00 - 20,999.99 5,000.01 80.77 100%

1800444704110190  QOVQIVin (fiWia) TJVQfi 1 OTJ T jIuQ m n-jsva 868 ,000 .00 700,000.00 - 168,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110191  i f l i a w f lu m w j lv  “tivna 2 2  vq wws 11,000.00 11,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110192  i m a ^ a tn v lv  ( la a a ta a v a )  i.ala-3 9 ,500.00 - 4 ,500.00 5,000.00 47.37 100%

1800444704110193  ta ia -jaav n Q iaaQ  sfavi?WQVe?Qvn-nv (aa 2 ,100,000.00 - - 2 ,100,000 .00 - 50%

1800444704110194  ta la^ m a-j 'l 'W v h  u v n a  800 VA f rs v a la ih n i 217,500.00 - - 217,500.00 - 50%

1800444704110195  iv Q sv v ^ Q m v a n v v iw a la  v a a m i v m 150,000.00 150,000.00 - - - 50%
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1800444704U0196 lala-jfhaianaii isuuwawaa ftm-eh ua 120,000.00 - - 120,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110197 mniiuvhj fiwsjTnjviflnimviwiw #Ejmvuju 14,000.00 - - 14,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110198 naa r̂inEj/nviw •ssuuwawaa pmsjasiaaw 35,000.00 34,990.00 - 10.00 - 50%

1800444704110199 lala^auiln uuuvtaahk iflla^Enjwuvo 27,300.00 - 27,300.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110200 wwajjXaaiuiiimwww 18 Co vtaaijmvmn 6,400.00 - 6,400.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704H0201 ifila^awaifna fiwsnwwaanmiw’tnw a 20,000.00 - 16,500.00 3,500.00 82.50 100%

1800444704110202 IPlIaowwd'U W1W 25 awi viaaijwuviw 14,000.00 14,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110203 tfllâ WWRjU/WWtll WJ151 70 awi viatn 30,000.00 - 30,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110204 iwlâ wwvijyn auvunru avia'ruil-jtTwa 364,000.00 - - 364,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110205 inla^wmwwijljj tana 29.5 th WW 17,500.00 - 17,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110206 kaiawwvisy'i u,injtfai>m ajiaimbsnwa 95,000.00 - 95,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110207 laaraiwaiilvlYh uuuSaaa mnw 9 vb 6,900.00 - - 6,900.00 - 50%

1800444704110208 iflia-awwviryn uwuaiwfo qviynmbtiiwfl 95,000.00 - 95,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110209 wiaajwwij mnw 18 vj wwsmwaai'U 10,000.00 9,950.00 - 50.00 - 50%

1800444704110210 IfllawfllldMvju'ljJ Wlfl 22 tb ‘W'WS 11,000.00 - - 11,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110211 iwla^wwwcyiuijiitfauw wwsmiviaanmvt 19,000.00 - - 19,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110212 IwsviaJ'ŷ n avianuibs^fliaw-sal^wiatj 17,000.00 - 16,000.00 1,000.00 94.12 100%

1800444704110213 uvi^n^aa^^OLwaii'waijIni '̂ua'UTOij 34,500.00 33,705.00 - 795.00 - 50%

1800444704110214 inflmsmi w^5mwaaimi.vi-«nw a a n -3  w t u 22,000.00 20,758.00 - 1,242.00 - 50%

1800444704110215 lalawwamuw wwstfwwaanmiwnnw 125,000.00 - - 125,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110216 ilalvlkuaf vnauvna wnw 10.5 vJw (via-a 70,000.00 - - 70,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110217 laiw aim ra 2 aayaiwaftasa wtetfcmi 3,800.00 - - 3,800.00 - 50%

1800444704110218 laia-sTvna'i's uimKnisw'msiiywn a-uana 18,000.00 - 17,900.00 100.00 99.44 100%

1800444704110219 ftwjjvma'u uuia 14 aws vtaaywu.wTnw 9,600.00 - 9,600.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110220 mvianinmaa'un'jsan nay maw aailn 7,800.00 - - 7,800.00 - 50%

1800444704110221 kala^waawmnaf naymaw 3atJn«y 75,000.00 - - 75,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110222 imacbun-nu na’ymaua aaiJfmyuasn 5,200.00 - - 5,200.00 - 50%

1800444704110223 inflfntny aawna Umaanri 4 aw avia 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110224 lalatfvreaTS ituuHnisw'Vwg-j'sUW'i smana 54,000.00 - 48,150.00 5,850.00 89.17 100%
73



nTsHrha-a'uibsina! ■auaviB lu^OTa/ffnjqji mnaiaasajj •rufmviaa
fatiasfm
mnam

Saaasfnisj

fmua-aTU
vunaivm

1800444704110225 iniauayii<ni4 uwn^eu vtaaiJ9)iiviwi9i 4,000.00 - 4,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110226 iniffyuii/foi*ivilntfiuivtirifaniTim 55,000.00 55,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110227 wimiOTlwoajjIaiinai^ ww54TW,naaTi4ii, 31,500.00 - - 31,500.00 - 50%

1800444704H0228 ifllawiwmn&i waajj/iiiwOTmiaipmi'njJiTD 18,000.00 17,685.00 - 315.00 - 50%

1800444704110229 lavbmiviinwai wMmaaa-u 4 aa w 372,000.00 - 372,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110230 l9l1aM9IVI$1 UUUIW ^YiailftJlBTWflieW 130,000.00 - - 130,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110231 tala^wavicyi wuuaaafrsai'u a/naimbsi 24,000.00 - 24,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110232 la la^d /u  wi9i 25 aers viâ wviijngjuvtOT 14,000.00 - 6,990.00 7,010.00 49.93 100%

1800444704110233 OuT.9iaa£ul&34(09iw9ilfl) a-3 5 UJ9I1 WV 10,000.00 - 5,600.00 4,400.00 56.00 100%

1800444704110234 ipila^tfuui w,w54ifljYiaaimi>w*3i9i vii 180,000.00 180,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110235 I9i1â 9)9i9mjj$u viaa9minai,vmiiviOTi9R 210,000.00 - - 210,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110236 scitfmmiUEJiifl wi5i hoot uumnaiaVi 48,500.00 - 48,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110237 &Ji*ui<iivian‘disnij#wiwela viamjmwOT 120,000.00 120,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110238 awjjumiwmaa wi9i 30 am avia-ruiliin 26,000.00 26,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110239 uiflmtnjj fifistftuwfiflimvM'tnw amawisuinafu 40,000.00 - - 40,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110240 ifila^vnan uuuWn^pnwnjjpn a-uana 18,000.00 - 18,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110241 lata^ pmu^u waay9iu,vuOTmj9iif li5« S4iTii 110,000.00 103,092.00 - 6,908.00 - 50%

1800444704H 0242 la la ^ d-u tm i9i 25 awi ayi&iutbsiflfliam 28,000.00 - 28,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704H 0243 iniatfiw w i-uuij'uSaa vtaaajmvtOTimti 15,000.00 15,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110244 ifaaij’b w 'ua^aivifm jj tfntfnviaa^ 9iuviw i9i 25,000.00 24,500.00 - 500.00 - 50%

1800444704110245 lalaw ium jpniiw u  viaswvtjjiaivtwuviwi 770,400.00 - - 770,400.00 - 50%

1800444704110246 aiviamnuwu3?iauiJiJH '3iaai4 tfiffnvtaa 812,000.00 - - 812,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110247 Iwsrtvlijjni viaa3J9iuwOTniQaiJWsinEJi9i 18,000.00 18,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110248 laim vin  (Swa) *0141911 wu iJluiisrsnisuan 900,400.00 - - 900,400.00 - 50%

1800444704H 0249 law uvtanaiijtfu  la -jfu iIiv i'unT.a 220 48,000.00 29,660.40 - 18,339.60 - 50%

1800444704110250 W1jjll4 TJ14191 1.15 x2.30 13J9V5 tfitfnvtaajJ9i 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110251 iniasfturm u fifisiftuwacniwvu'Bifl ila v iis n w s 15,200.00 11,600.00 - 3,600.00 - 50%

1800444704110252 WiaJJflW'U *014191 18 Cb VtaajJ9IUVMU19i 20,000.00 - 20,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110253 im m nrulfl 4 aa ■ wwwfartiaoimviwiSi 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 - 50%
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1800444704110254 Iwsvruimvan (wiviilivi) nfauimS 72,100.00 72,100.00 - - - 50%

1800444704H0255 inlaswiwjp uuutfaim aviaTutĴ sTnft 95,000.00 - 95,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110256 wivtanunmfiaijnttanlei fWietfjmiajnmvi 12,000.00 - 12,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110257 wivian uuu 2 mu wfi5mmeronuuvu*tnei 11,000.00 - 11,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110259 sgivian hud 4 sum viaaflvunaivtfluw'tnei 39,500.00 - 39,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110260 IwsaiumbtEua tfnvifuvia-julfm viamm 42,000.00 42,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110261 fhibtnulmuuwida^Mfutfuwwfla w 199,500.00 199,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110262 wfulsjn-Jvnj^Ha viaciunuw'rimQau 60,000.00 60,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110263 wI^YhfutwnmauIwsnfra viaaumw'im 64,000.00 - 64,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110264 Iwtwj^TijulpiiiSajj tfnunviaaAwuiaivmuw'infl 135,000.00 - - 135,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110265 wwan 2 u'mieiaufvstafHeiEi wwsmw 104,000.00 - - 104,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110266 lala^Adu "uunw 25 anrs ■ntfsmwiafn 14,000.00 - - 14,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110267 i^a^aufoiwafiuwun tf-iviTu-nucfru 495,000.00 - - 495,000.00 - 50%

1800444704H0268 ifila-rmw' nuuim,Da,5 tw  LED UTJSn N 371,300.00 - - 371,300.00 - 50%

1800444704110269 Iflla-Wfld'U TJUIfl 25 S9T5 wvtemwiatn 14,000.00 - 14,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110270 wfauw^ wwsmwcia'iuuvt 100,000.00 - 76,000.00 24,000.00 76.00 100%

1800444704110271 n^ATubviUaiA vaaumvmnw^vnflavmnjul 9,500.00 - 9,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110272  irhaibt^iJ/vl-JTJ'a'jEnEj wws/iai'aacn'uu.vi 33 ,000.00 - - 33,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110273  IwlaJWWVlfy'l U UU'tiaim  a^&TUlJlsTeiPI 28,500.00 - 28,500.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110274  fu ri^ a -J ii 'U 'u tv isn  w tfsm w e im u u w 'a 'ie i 30 ,000.00 30,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110275  un'iavi'i-3'ru •^■wsrTaivieicn'uuvi-a^npi i3 eu 12,000.00 - 12,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110276  im S v n jtf iw fu T fa 'H irm  vraajjfluvNinw 17,500.00 17,500.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110277  i f l la ^ m jb jn ^ w n  u u u a w lu jjn  viaawvrun 224,200.00 - - 224,200.00 - 50%

1 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 4 H 0 2 7 8  w if ia m n u ia n s m a m iy n a w f la n a a n w u  vi 260 ,400 .00 257,656.00 - 2 ,744.00 - 50%

1 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 4 H 0 2 7 9  if lla ^ w h a rn tm  tfn tfnv iaajjm vuinS i 6 ,000.00 5,992.00 - 8.00 - 50%

1 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 4 H 0 2 8 0  icitinm iavilY lT h ^nunvasiiJfliivm 'iw  inrara 100,000.00 95,230.00 - 4 ,770.00 - 50%

1800444704110281  WWawaJWJWKrt r f 'w flM 'm ih s in a w a  HUD 837,000.00 - - 837,000.00 - 50%

1 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 4 H 0 2 8 2  iflla-wflvtty'i u u u f o i m  qviEnutbtTw fl 19 ,000.00 - 18,800.00 200.00 98.95 100%

1800444704110283  wnihuvfa^Tbs'iJJJ v taa^ m v u in m 'B ifo fla 63,000.00 - - 63 ,000.00 - 50%
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1800444704110313 i«i04jSitmSia\jTslfl« vtaayauvinnei? 21,000.00 - - 21,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110314 Ivlqriiau viaaymvmiwi^&aamwi^lwy 14,000.00 - - 14,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110315 la^wan^fliwsijijawluyw vtaaumvu 50,000.00 50,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110316 milaa^jiuaij viaei3Jwu,w*anOT*upi'5̂ 5‘5‘5jj‘5n‘a 2,200.00 2,200.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110317 Ĵl ÎllcUWai VtaajJmvjwifilQmJYtlSin 50,000.00 50,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110318 vriinitny fifismMaanuuwina ihuifh 20,000.00 - 20,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110319 wwsmwaaimvktnw 750,000.00 - - 750,000.00 - 50%

1800444704H0320 n&tfsffu mnafnawfna 30 uvin ayitnmJ 34,000.00 - 33,000.00 1,000.00 97.06 100%

1800444704110321 Tju'lwaaiJLUEJij 10 vu tfntfnviaaflviinaiviw 4,000.00 2,000.00 - 2,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110322 iMwaamuaiJ Wlfl 15 VU 5?WIVt00flV!U 7,200.00 5,100.00 - 2,100.00 - 50%

1800444704110323 fuauvia^ ,w,w5mu‘M£icnTiuvi-a*anw wlâ u 50,000.00 30,000.00 - 20,000.00 - 50%

1800444704110324 iginmanamiJiJiJ'imaa'umsan mna 5 yl 25,000.00 - 24,750.00 250.00 99.00 100%

1800444704110325 wny'mima* waaymw^imaajjvnuna 240,000.00 240,000.00 - - - 50%

1800444704110326 LPl1a<lTvi'53T5 lllJljltfniSfl'TOSirajfn JMianfl 18,000.00 - 18,000.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704110327 ijflf'mnnwifl 4 vita Stwtnan wws 39,900.00 - 39,900.00 - 100.00 100%

1800444704120001 immvjn (awa) w ia  6 wu 6 aa iĴ ajnw 1,980,000.00 - - 1,980,000.00 - 50%

1800444704120002 TOYhniumniMn wiamju!taa'u 4 aa tju 1,100,000.00 - - 1,100,000.00 - 50%

1800444704120003 «nhttju,vrcnina5 wJwuifiaati 4 aa tju 1,100,000.00 - - 1,100,000.00 - 50%

fhviflu wa 3 62,506,300.00 754,527.77 2,965,733.01 58,786,039.22 4.74 21%

1800444704410001 ijanywwlWflnuinamww^smMaanmw^nflibnatnjI 529,900.00 264,943.92 264,943.91 12.17 50.00 60%

1800444704410002 ^aamas^mww'u'lvnnaif'ia Iim tuao 'iuvnacm 1,000,000.00 - - 1,000,000.00 - 20% jhiuwvma*

1800444704410003 iJ ftjibw 'am w jana iifii^ iw uo™  Uin^W^SU'5llUVn'5T0^ 5,000,000.00 - - 5,000,000.00 - 20%

1800444704410004 riaainwaaa^auiJiijjvta-ifn waayauvirtnw avm anji 850,000.00 - - 850,000.00 - 0%

1800444704410005 riaar^Chuw i'tm 'itfm  qYianuibs^flnaOTriraunsf'ilaqsai 2,500,000.00 - - 2,500,000.00 - 20%

1800444704410006 riaafnVbwa^aTmnaifiaaTJvi fifisrtuwannmvwiw wJmtmi 147,000.00 - - 147,000.00 - 30%

1800444704410007 ljfintyvi00&vmi8ivtwuviwifi <favna?jymjmp 1,980,000.00 - - 1,980,000.00 - 20%

1800444704410008 iJfuiJ^vfaswnuasitn'iTm viasojmvMinn avmcm^ 1,192,200.00 - - 1,192,200.00 - 20%

1800444704410009 fia&fha^uoaaTiuaswntfnMfijHfinn? wJs/TwiiannmvMinw itouI 800,000.00 - - 800,000.00 - 0%

1800444704410010 lJ?mJ^l!hutfnrr«fTO (anflT5^TUn-5TU^9n 1,850,000.00 - - 1,850,000.00 - 20%
77
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1800444704410011 fifisfltutianimvironwihmfh 5,000,000.00 - - 5,000,000.00 - 0%

1800444704420001 ^wimsuuIrlylnTwwiifliiy^TonTS vraajjwuvMtnfi ayrnfuin 14,623,200.00 - - 14,623,200.00 - 20%

1800444704420002 ^?iUlJ^VI0ajJ«Uvi«nfiliR?fll5^«J '̂W 17,034,000.00 - - 17,034,000.00 - 20%

1800444704420003 iJ^jityuasin^ffron oimiivtoaijmvmnei 10,000,000.00 489,583.85 2,700,789.10 6,809,627.05 27.01 40%

wu^ fivn^ii 550,000.00 - 460,128.05 89,871.95 83.66 90%

1800444704500001 uuqavijwhW0i0?ton5mfll0m8»mjflinfliunn50i^nmairtN0UYm0na'rc*i 550,000.00 - 460,128.05 89,871.95 83.66 90%

V lim iJ0U 17,400,000.00 6,593,430.00 5,084,484.40 5,722,085.60 29.22 40%

1800444704700001 0nH0n0'll4n'11'waiTJ'lUVtcijll014|vin-3?%l'U5-3-33JW11J0?lVi3J'10lVlCil 1,200,000.00 - - 1,200,000.00 - 20%

1800444704700002 AnWqnyUmmfftwnOinnqwm^mnmato^fnwiuaela QniamasvafoftaYNiJYJ 3,000,000.00 1,543,430.00 498,450.00 958,120.00 16.62 30%

1800444704700003 fsin*Lwin£il\im,5'w«Jun,5s;,u,uan'53\JLviPiLavn̂ «'irj3j‘5wnvn-â a,LlT9ajiiS,5'5iJ 10,000,000.00 4,513,000.00 3,037,234.40 2,449,765.60 30.37 50%

1800444704700004 flWW018lunn?tfwiU0S?Ml0liJni5ll8Uf^0W00JJmwtlfi 2,200,000.00 537,000.00 1,428,840.00 234,160.00 64.95 70%

1800444704700005 PinTfl01&Tufn̂ S«9nuI\Ĵ 'l{UT'w{1D0<llvi0‘l‘UWn̂ 'UlClVl?l 1,000,000.00 - 119,960.00 880,040.00 12.00 30%
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